
No. DIET/DMJ/Esstt-37/B.Ed./2023/2524 

Total vacant seats = 12 

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRAINING, DHEMAJI, ASSAM 
SILALI MAJGAON, P.O.- JAMUGURI PANCHALI� 787057 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

The following candidates are provisionally selected from the waiting list against the vacant seats for 
admission into 2-year B.Ed. course under Dibrugarh University for the session 2023-2024. The selection for 

admission is strictly provisional subject to verification of all the relevant original documents. The candidates 
must produce all the original testimonials submitted the time of admission. 

Documents to be submitted (Photocopy): 

* 3rd 

Email Id : dietdhemaji@gmail.com 
Website: www.dietdhemaji.in 

The candidates who do not report on the scheduled dates of admission, the seats will be 
forfeited to the next eligible candidates from the merit list/waiting list. 

Statutory reservation under various categories as per Govt. rule. 

Applicant's Photograph 

4. 

2. B.Ed. CET 2023 Score card. 

Govt. of Assam 

3. HSLC Mark sheet and Certificate. 
HS Mark sheet and Certificate. 

NOTIFICATION 

7. Certificate of Age proof. 

5. Bachelor's Degree Mark sheet and Certificate. 

Important Dates: 

6. Master's Degree Mark sheet and Certificate. (If Any) 

8. Caste/Category/EWS/PWD Certificate. 

Date and Time of Admission cum verification for 2hd 
Waiting List 

Azadi Ka Amit Mahotsav 

Dated Dhemaji the 1 1" Aug, 2023 

9. A recent Character Certificate from The Head of Institute studied last or from Any Gazetted Officer. 

10. A copy of Undertaking to the Principal, DIET, Dhemaji in Stamp paper of Rs. 10 declaring 
non pursuance of other courses or assignments simultaneously during the time of pursuing 2 
year B.Ed. course. 

provisional 16-08-2023 to 17-08-2023 

From 11.00 AM to 3.00 PM 

Venue : Multipurpose Hal, DIET, Dhemaji, Assam 

waiting list of candidates will be published subject to availability of vacant seats later. 

Principal ile 
DIET,Dhemain: DIET, L 



|CATEGORY CUMULATIVE 
RANK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
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7 

8 

2 

1 

1 

RANK 

24 

25 

27 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

119 

NAME 

PARI RAJKHOWA 

HIRANYA SAIKIA 

NIRANJAN GOGOI 
BABLY KALITA 

KAVITA MUNDA 

OBC 

TRIRANGA BURA GOHAIN Dhruba Jyoti Bura Gohain OBC 

RAHUL BORBORAH 

KOUSTABH CHUTIA 

URBAKHI CHETIA 

2nd PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 

RISHMA SAIKIA 

RAJESH MAZUMDER 

Brojen Rajkhowa 

CET Father's/Guardian Name CategoryscOREIHSLC HsDEGREE MASTERS 
10% 10% 10% 10% 

SUSIL SAIKIA 

KHIROD GOGOI 

Reba Kalita 
LEDA MUNDA 

SEEMANTA BORGOHAIN RAJESWAR BORGOHAIN OBC 

AKHIL BORBORAH 

Rupen Chutia 

SONBOR CHETIA 

2 YEARS B.ED. COURSE, SESSION 2023 - 24 

Mr. Debeswar Saikia 

MANIK MAZUMDER 

Brincipat 
DIET, Dhema<i 

STP 

OBC 

EWs 

OBC 

EWs 

OBC 

OBC 

EWs 

UNRESERVED 

SC 

34 

34 

31.25 

34.75 

8.38 6.76 

7.73| 7.22 

8.58| 7.72 

7.17| 7.56 

33 7.80| 7.14 

32.5 741| 6.96 

31.75| 8.02| 7.82 

35| 6.15 7.02 

OBC 

35 6.92 6.74 

31.5 7.88| 7.13 

EWS 

31.5| 8.70| 8.02 

31 7.07| 5.62 

Ss. Lecturer 
!ET, Dhemsj 

6.94 

7.11 
8.04 

6.11 

7.61 

6.63 

7.86 

6.96| 

6.40 

7.11 

6.72 

6.43 

8.61 

8.45 

HIGHEST 
SCORE OF 

DEGREE OR 
MASTERS 

6.94 

7.11 

8.04 

6.11 

7.61 

8.61 

7.86 

6.96| 

6.40| 

8.45| 

6.72 

6.43| 

CET 

SCORE+ 
10% of 
HSLC + 

10% of HS 
+ HIGEST 

SCORE OF 
DEGREE 

OR 
MASTERS 

nemaji 

56.08 

56.06 

55.59 

55.59 

55.55 

55.48 Subject to Verification of Final Grade Sheet 

55.45| Subject to Verification of Final Grade Sheet 
55.13| 

55.06 

REMARK 

54.96| Subject to Verification of Final Grade Sheet 

54.94 

50.12 Subject to Verification of Final Grade Sheet 

SC 
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